
December 2023 Mock Exam Timetable Year 11 
 

 WEEK A 

Date 
Morning Exam 

08:45 Start 
Duration  

Afternoon Exam 
13:00 (AA) to 13:30 Start  

Duration 

Monday 04 December  
Science Paper 1: Biology 
 

S: 1 Hour 45 Mins 105  
Option A 

1 Hour 30 Mins 90 
Dr: 1 Hour 15 Mins 75 T: 1 Hour 15 Mins 75 

Tuesday 05 December English Literature Paper 1  1 Hour 45 Mins 105 
 French Listening & Reading 

 
F: L:40m/R:45m 85 
H: L:50m/R:1Hr 110 

Wednesday 06 December Spanish & German Listening & Reading 
F: L:40m/R:45m 85 
H: L:50m/R:1Hr 110 

 
Option B 

1 Hour 30 Mins 90 
Dr: 1 Hour 15 Mins 75 

Thursday 07 December English Language Paper 2  1 Hour 45 Mins 105  Option D 1 Hour 30 Mins 90 

Friday 08 December Maths Paper 1  
F:  1 Hour 30 Mins 90 
H: 1 Hour 30 Mins 90 

 
Computer Science Paper 1 1 Hour 60 

 WEEK B 

Monday 11 December Maths Paper 2  
F:  1 Hour 30 Mins 90 
H: 1 Hour 30 Mins 90 

 
History 1 Hour 30 Mins 90 

Tuesday 12 December Science Paper 2: Chemistry 
S: 1 Hour 45 Mins 105 
T: 1 Hour 15 Mins 75 

 
Psychology 1 Hour 30 Mins 90 

Wednesday 13 December Science Paper 3: Physics 
S: 1 Hour 45 Mins 105  
T: 1 Hour 15 Mins 75 

 
Computer Science Paper 2 1 Hour 60 

Thursday 14 December Geography 1 Hour 30 Mins 90  Option C 1 Hour 30 Mins 90 

Friday 15 December  Maths Paper 3 
F:  1 Hour 30 Mins 90 
H: 1 Hour 30 Mins 90 

 
Business  1 Hour 30 Mins 90 

Key: T=Trilogy / S=Separates / F=Foundation / H=Higher / Dr = Drama  

  

 CATCH UP SESSIONS – WEEK A 

Date Practical / Catch Up Exam Duration Room  Practical / Catch Up Exam Duration Room 

Monday 18 December GCSE Art & Textiles  Practical 5 Hours E208/E209/E205  GCSE Art & Textiles Practical 5 Hours E208/E209/E205 

Tuesday 19 December GCSE Photography Practical 5 Hours E210/E207/E208  GCSE Photography Practical 5 Hours E210/E207/E208 

Wednesday 20 December GCSE Photography Practical  5 Hours E205/E206  GCSE Photography Practical  5 Hours E205/E206 

Thursday 21 December        

 


